DVC Gymnastics Invite - Varsity

Hosted by: Neugua Valley High School Friday, January 31, 2020
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 DeKalb 36.775 1, 33.825 m 34.850 vy 34.875 @ 140.325
2 Waubonsie/Metea CO-Op 34.825 » 32.175 @ 32.150 3 32.150 ¢ 131.300
3 Naperville North 33.925 5 32.625 @ 32.550 o 31.325 4 130.425
4 Neuqua Va”ey 32.850 4 28.400 w 32.125 4y 30.875 w 124.250
5 Napervflle Central 31.350 ¢ 21.175 s 26.050 s 27.000 105.575



Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School

Vault Order of Finish
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DVC Gymnastics Invite - Varsity

Name
Maddy Kees
Eden Russell
Thalia Bowen
Leah Bensen

Miranda Maciejewski
Livi Morey
Thera Bowen
Chloe Tsao
Mahalaxme Some
Susan Jones
Lauren Cordero
Katie Kristle
Emma Ryan
Emily Thompson
Evie Glaze
Abby Aldrich
Erin Gugora
Gabrielle Cristofaro
Ava Daudelin
Namrata Bhattacharjee
Baylee Modaff
Jordan McCarthy
Joanna Huang
Tammy Bajek
Paige Vetter

Yr:

School
DeKalb
DeKalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central
Neugqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

J 1
9.650
9.300
9.250
9.000
8.000
8.900
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.300
8.400
8.400
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.100
8.000
8.100
7.800
7.900
7.700
7.700
7.800
7.300

J2
9.550
9.200
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.700
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.000
8.100
7.800
7.800
7.600
7.400
7.700

Friday, January 31, 2020

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.550
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.125
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.975
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.725
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.575
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500



DVC Gymnastics Invite - Varsity
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Friday, January 31, 2020

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name b dp School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddy Kees 3 DeKalb 9.000 9.250 0.00 9.125
2 Eden Russell : DeKalb 8.700 8.750 0.00 8.725
3 Abby Aldrich ; Naperville North 8.650 B.350 0.00 8.500
4 Destiny Carter . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.200 8.350 0.00 8.275
5 Dana Blakey ; Naperville North 8.400 8.050 0.00 8.225
6 Ellie Lieberman ; Naperville North 8.050 8.200 0.00 8.125
7 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.000 8.150 0.00 8.075
8 Mahalaxme Some . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.150 7.950 0.00 8.050
8 Miranda Maciejewski . DeKalb 8.250 7.850 0.00 8.050
10 Livi Morey . DeKalb 7.750 8.100 0.00 7.925
11 Emily Thompson . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 7.850 7.700 0.00 7.775
11 Katie Kristle ; Naperville North 7.600 7.950 0.00 7175
13 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 7.650 7.650 0.00 7.650
14 Leah Bensen : DeKalb 7.500 7.600 0.00 7.550
15 Evie Glaze . Naperville North 7.400 7.450 0.00 7.425
16 Susan Jones ; Neugqua Valley 7.200 7.800 0.00 7.400
17 Lauren Cordero : Neuqua Valley 6.800 7.400 0.00 7.150
18 Amelia Wachtel : Neuqua Valley 68.800 7.300 0.00 7.050
19 Jordan McCarthy ; Neugqua Valley 6.600 7.000 0.00 6.800
20 Jessica Fornek . Naperville Central 5.900 5.550 0.00 5.725
21 Tammy Bajek . Naperville Central 5.400 6.000 0.00 5.700
22 Paige Vetter y Naperville Central 5.000 5.100 0.00 5.050
23 Joanna Huang . Naperville Central 4.700 4.700 0.00 4,700

24 Namrata Bhattacharjee 3 Naperville Central 4100 4.200 0.00 4.150
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DVC Gymnastics Invite - Varsity
Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School

Friday, January 31, 2020

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Maddy Kees
Destiny Carter
Leah Bensen
Amelia Wachtel
Eden Russell
Dana Blakey
Lauren Cordero
Gwen Swalwell
Miranda Maciejewski
Thalia Bowen
Katie Kristle
Chloe Tsao
Susan Jones
Ellie Lieberman
Thera Bowen
Gabrielle Cristofaro
Baylee Modaff
Ava Daudelin
Emily Thompson
Joanna Huang
Livi Morey
Tammy Bajek
Jessica Fornek
Namrata Bhattacharjee
Paige Vetter

School
DeKalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
DeKalb
Neuqua Valley
DeKalb
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
DeKalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central
DeKalb
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

J 1
9.500
8.800
9.000
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.100
8.300
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.600
7.600
7.700
7.300
7.300
7.400
7.300
6.100
6.400
6.300
4.300

J2
9.450
9.050
8.800
8.650
8.300
8.350
8.000
8.150
7.950
8.000
8.100
8.000
7.750
7.750
7.950
7.850
7.250
7.400
7.300
7.100
6.800
6.600
6.100
6.100
5.200

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.475
0.00 8.925
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.525
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.825
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.475
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.100
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.250
0.00 6.200
0.00 4,750



Hosted by: Neugua Valley High School

Place

-A—L—‘—\—\—_\—h—h—k—h—‘
COXNOOPWNOD PN AWBGN -

NN
W N -

NN
W

DVC Gymnastics Invite - Varsity

Friday, January 31, 2020

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Maddy Kees
Eden Russell

Destiny Carter
Miranda Maciejewski
Katie Kristle
Livi Morey
Baylee Modaft
Thera Bowen
Leah Bensen
Thalia Bowen
Chloe Tsao
Lauren Cordero
Susan Jones
Gwen Swalwell
Emma Ryan
Emily Thompson
Ellie Lieberman
Amelia Wachtel
Mahalaxme Some
Namrata Bhattacharjee
Joanna Huang
Tammy Bajek
Jordan McCarthy
Erin Gugora
Paige Vetter

School
DeKalb
DeKalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
DeKalb
Naperville North
DeKalb
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
DeKalb
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville North
Neugua Valley
Waubonsie/Metea Co-op
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

J1
9.200
8.800
8.750
8.600
8.650
8.400
8.300
8.050
8.150
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.750
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.250
7.150
7.100
7.000
6.500
6.100
6.200
6.100

J2
9.150
9.000
8.700
8.500
8.250
8.300
8.150
8.200
8.100
7.600
7.650
7.550
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.450
7.350
7.200
7.100
6.900
6.100
6.000
6.000

Ded. Average Score

0.00 8.175
0.10 8.800
0.00 8.725
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.125
0.10 8.025
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.675
0.00 7.625
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.525
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.350
0.10 7.150
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.100
0.00 6.100
0.00 6.050



DVC Gymnastics Invite - Varsity

Hosted by: Neuqua Valley High School Friday, January 31, 2020

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score  Average
1 Maddy Kees : DeKalb 9.550 9125 9475 9.175 37.325 9.3313
2 Eden Russell 3 DeKalb 9.250 8.725 8.350 8.800 35.125 8.7813
3 Miranda Maciejewski » DeKalb 8.975 8.050 8.125 8.550 33.700 8.4250
4 Leah Bensen . DeKalb 9.000 7.550 8.900 8.025 33.475 8.3688
5 Katie Kristle . Naperville North 8.450 7.775 8.100 8.400 32.725 8.1813
6 Thera Bowen . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.725 8.075 7.775 8.125 32.700 8.1750
7 Thalia Bowen . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 9.125 7.650 8.100 7.775 32.650 8.1625
8 Livi Morey . DeKalb 8.800 7.925 7.100 8.350 32.175 8.0438
8 Lauren Cordero : Neuqua Valley 8.450 7.150 8.150 7.675 31.425 7.8563
10 Susan Jones ; Neuqua Valley 8.450 7.400 7.825 7.625 31.300 7.8250
11 Emily Thompson . Waubonsie/Metea Co-op 8.400 7.775 7.300 7.525 31.000 7.7500
12 Joanna Huang : Naperville Central 7.650 4,700 7.250 7.050 26.650 6.6625
13 Tammy Bajek ‘ Naperville Central 7.600 5.700 6.350 6.700 26.350 6.5875
14 Namrata Bhattacharjee ; Naperville Central 7.950 4.150 6.200 7.150 25.450 6.3625

15 Paige Vetter ; Naperville Central 7.500 5.050 4.750 6.050 23.350 5.8375



